Copyright 2021 UNICMICRO 1
 UM3506 Series
PD Plus SoC：RISC-V RV32IMC，256KB Flash，8KB SRAM, PD3.1
Product Feature
⚫ PD/TYPE-C
- Type-C R1.4, Power delivery 3.0/3.1
Spec. (TID: 2465), support upgrade
- Internal TCPM+TCPC architecture,

UM3506 series datasheet                                                                                V1.5.7
Copyright 2021 UNICMICRO 21
7. Order Information
UM3506 provide the following part number and application.
Table 7-1: Product Part Number
P/N Application Package
UM3506-BPQH SRC/SNK/DRP QFN, 32-Pin
UM3506-BPQF SRC Only QFN, 24-Pin
UM3506-BPQJ SRC/SNK/DRP QFN, 40-Pin
UM3506-BDQF SRC/SNK/DRP QFN, 24-Pin
UM3506-BNQF SNK Only QFN, 24-Pin
Product number code definitions.
UM xxxx nz
Company Code
Digital Code: 3506